
General information about company

Scrip code 23148

NSE Symbol 000000

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE619E01011

Name of the company MINT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.09

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.09

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.25

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.25

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.16

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

13 3926340 3926340 70.87 3926340 3926340 70.87

(B) Public 48 1613660 1613660 29.13 1613660 1613660 29.13

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 61 5540000 5540000 100 5540000 5540000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

70.87 3926340

(B) Public 29.13 1610364 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 5536704 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 10 3226340 3226340 58.24 3226340 3226340 58.24

(d) Any Other (specify) 2 695000 695000 12.55 695000 695000 12.55

Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 3921340 3921340 70.78 3921340 3921340 70.78

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

1 5000 5000 0.09 5000 5000 0.09

(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 5000 5000 0.09 5000 5000 0.09

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

13 3926340 3926340 70.87 3926340 3926340 70.87

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)
Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 14547 14547 0.26 14547 14547 0.26

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

33 29786 29786 0.54 29786 29786 0.54

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

1 95350 95350 1.72 95350 95350 1.72

(l) Bodies Corporate 9 1455897 1455897 26.28 1455897 1455897 26.28

(m) Any Other (specify) 4 18080 18080 0.33 18080 18080 0.33

Sub-Total (B)(4) 48 1613660 1613660 29.13 1613660 1613660 29.13

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

48 1613660 1613660 29.13 1613660 1613660 29.13

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 61 5540000 5540000 100 5540000 5540000 100

Total (A+B+C ) 61 5540000 5540000 100 5540000 5540000 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 58.24 3226340

(d) 12.55 695000

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 70.78 3921340

(2) Foreign

(a) 0.09 5000

(e) 0 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 0.09 5000

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

70.87 3926340

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f) 0.26 14547 0 0 0

(g) 0.54 26490 0 0 0

(h) 1.72 95350 0 0 0

(l) 26.28 1455897 0 0 0

(m) 0.33 18080 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 29.13 1610364 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)

29.13 1610364 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 5536704

Total (A+B+C
) 100 5536704

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA AS
PARTNER OF SEW
BHAGWAN &
SONS

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA

ARUNA
DHANUKA

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA,
TRUSTEE, AMAN
DHANUKA
TRUST

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA,
TRUSTEE, AYAAN
DHANUKA TRUST

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA AS
TRUSTEE OF
KRISHNA
KALINDI TRUST

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA AS
TRUSTEE OF
RAM JANAKI
TRUST

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700688 641116 565818 351159 351159 165818 165818

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

700688 641116 565818 351159 351159 165818 165818

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.65 11.57 10.21 6.34 6.34 2.99 2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 700688 641116 565818 351159 351159 165818 165818

Class eg:y

Total 700688 641116 565818 351159 351159 165818 165818

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 12.65 11.57 10.21 6.34 6.34 2.99 2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.65 11.57 10.21 6.34 6.34 2.99 2.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700688 641116 565818 351159 351159 165818 165818

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRA KUMAR
DHANUKA AS TRUSTEE
OF SHREE SHALIGRAM
TRUST

CHANDRA KUMAR
DHANUKA KARTA OF
SHANKARLAL CHANDRA
KUMAR (HUF)

MRIGANK
DHANUKA

KIRAN
JHAVER

BHARAT
JHAVER

J.P.
BERIWALA
HUF

HAIGREVE
KHAITAN
HUF

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165818 110000 8946 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

165818 110000 8946 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99 1.99 0.16 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 165818 110000 8946 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 165818 110000 8946 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.99 1.99 0.16 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99 1.99 0.16 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165818 110000 8946 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHA
KISHAN
JHAVER

TARULIKA
KHAITAN

BINA
BAGLA

AYAAN
DHANUKA
(MINOR)

AMAN
DHANUKA
(MINOR)

JAGDISH
PRASAD
SAMALIA

AADYA DHANUKA
(MINOR)

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3226340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3226340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3226340

Class eg:y

Total 3226340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 58.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3226340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Text Block

Textual Information(1) Since Aadya Dhanuka is minor, she doesn't have PAN.

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRIMPLEX
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MADHUTING TEA
PRIVATE LIMITED

KHAITAN &
CO.
KOLKATA

ITSY BITZ
HARULIKA
VENTURES
LLP

HEALKRAFT
REMEDIES INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

ESPIRE PRIME
REALITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

675000 20000 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

675000 20000 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.18 0.36 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 675000 20000 0 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 675000 20000 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 12.18 0.36 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.18 0.36 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

675000 20000 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIL BIOSCIENCES
PRIVATE LIMITED

BHASA
AGRI LLP

JUST RENTAL
HOLDINGS LLP

PERITO TESSILI
DESIGNS LLP

J5 VENTURES
LLP

TPT
VENTURES
LLP

GRANDE ASSETS
MADRAS LLP

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Partnership Firms Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AZALIA
ESTATE LLP

RSRK
ESTATES
LLP

RK& KIRAN
PROPERTIES LLP

MAYARA
ESTATES LLP

BERIWALA
ENTERPRISES

BENZERIA
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

TABLETS
(INDIA)
LIMITED

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 22 23 24

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAKHA TRADECOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

BONANZA TRADING COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

JHAVER RESEARCH FOUNDATION
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 695000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 695000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 12.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 695000

Class eg:y

Total 0 0 0 695000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 12.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 12.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 695000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BHARATI DHANUKA Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000 5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5000 5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5000 5000

Class eg:y

Total 5000 5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.09 0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000 5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) KAMAYA LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Text Block

Textual Information(1) THE COMPANY IS INCORPORATED OUTSIDE INDIA, THEREFORE, IT DOESN'T HAVE PAN.

Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BISHNAUTH
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THIRD WAVE BUSINESS
AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED

WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

DUFFLAGHUR
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

785000 276820 240000 100000 1401820

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

785000 276820 240000 100000 1401820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.17 5 4.33 1.81 25.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 785000 276820 240000 100000 1401820

Class eg:y

Total 785000 276820 240000 100000 1401820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 14.17 5 4.33 1.81 25.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.17 5 4.33 1.81 25.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

785000 276820 240000 100000 1401820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) YASHNA BHUWANIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95350 95350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

95350 95350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72 1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 95350 95350

Class eg:y

Total 95350 95350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.72 1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72 1.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95350 95350

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 2 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7080 11000 18080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7080 11000 18080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13 0.2 0.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7080 11000 18080

Class eg:y

Total 7080 11000 18080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.13 0.2 0.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13 0.2 0.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7080 11000 18080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA

India

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA AS
PARTNER OF
SEW
BHAGWAN &
SONS

India 11.57 11.57 11.57 Yes No 08-02-2019

2
CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA

India
TRIMPLEX
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

India 11.57 11.57 11.57 Yes No 08-02-2019

3
CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA

India

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA
KARTA OF
SHANKARLAL
CHANDRA
KUMAR HUF

India 11.57 11.57 11.57 Yes No 08-02-2019

4 ARUNA
DHANUKA India

CHANDRA
KUMAR
DHANUKA AS
PARTNER OF
SEW
BHAGWAN &
SONS

India 10.21 10.21 10.21 Yes No 08-02-2019

5 ARUNA
DHANUKA India

TRIMPLEX
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

India 10.21 10.21 10.21 Yes No 08-02-2019

6 MRIGANK
DHANUKA India

TRIMPLEX
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

India 0.16 0.16 0.16 Yes No 08-02-2019


